P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
SACO V-PIX PRO I DIRECT & INDIRECT VIEW I GEN 6
HIGH RESOLUTION
BUILT TO LAST
COMPACT SIZE
MODULAR
The SACO V-PIX PRO is the latest and highest performing node-based solution from SACO, combining customizable light performance characteristics,
with endless mounting options allowing the V-PIX Pro to be used in video screen formats with daytime visibility, or in an endless extent of architectural

VIEWING ANGLE	 Beam angle: 110°
		  Field angle: 160°
PRODUCT ORDERING CODEV-PIX PRO GEN 6
3x3 configuration
6x6 configuration
60mm x 120mm
RGB or WHITE
COLOR LIGHT SOURCE
LUMINAIRE SIZE
1  / 4 / 9 / 36 / 72
# LIGHT SOURCES
ST - Stainless
C - Carbon
CH - Champagne
AU - Gold
BZ - Bronze
BODY FINISH
BK - Black
GR - Grey
WH - White
CC - Charcol
FACE FINISH
MODEL #
4.72"
120mm
0.49"
12.5mm
2.36"
60mm
0.04"
10mm
-MODULE SECTION.
(PIXEL PITCH IN GREY)
DESIGNED and manufactured in North America.
Specifications and characteristics shown in this document reflect
the product baseline. Some specifications and characteristics can
be modified and/or improved if requested by the client.
SACO TECHNOLOGIES INC.
6000, Route Transcanadienne
Montréal, QC
Canada, H4T 1X9
T	 514.745.0310
E	 info@saco.com
W	 saco.com
Copyright © 2025 by SACO. All Rights Reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice. Information furnished by SACO is
believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility or liability by SACO for its use, nor for infringement of patents or other rights